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SEMR Affiliate Members (2018) 

Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

4 Corners Home Inspection Schmidt, Brian Claremont 507-451-9614 rschmidt01@peoplepc.com  

819Productions.com Bliss, Ryan Rochester 507-251-3536 info@819productions.com  

Accurate Home Inspections of 

Rochester Wodrich, Mark Rochester 507-398-9837 accuratehomeinspections@ymail.com  

Action Plumbing & Heating Rollie, Dan Rochester 507-951-7436 drollie10@gmail.com  

Adams, Rizzi & Sween, P.A. Miller, Suzanne Austin 507-433-7394 smiller@adamsrizzisween.com  

Adams, Rizzi & Sween, P.A. Wagner, Deanne Austin 507-433-7394 dwagner@adamsrizzisween.com  

Advanced Financial 

Consultants Sey, Rhatah Rochester 507-288-4248 rsey@advancedfin.com  

Albrecht Walz Appraisal 

Service Albrecht, Karl Bangor 608-786-3001 karl@kaappraisal.com  

All American Home 

Inspections Olson, Jeannie Red Wing 651-385-9395 jeannie.aahi@gmail.com  

All American Home 

Inspections, LLC Reitzel, Brian Holmen 608-498-1390 brianr.aahi@gmail.com  

Altra Federal Credit Union Fischer, Scott Rochester 507-258-4500 sfischer@altra.org  

Altra Federal Credit Union Johnson, Greg Rochester 507-258-4500 gjohnson@altra.org  

American Home Shield Tushie, Tami Prior Lake 612-805-8935 ttushie@ahslink.com  

American Mortgage & Equity 

Consultants, Inc. Bednar, Brenda Owatonna 507-455-1858 brenda@brendabednar.com  

American Waterworks Webbles, Tom Pine Island 800-795-1204 t.webbles@american-waterworks.com  

Associated Bank Dockendorf, Clint Rochester 507-285-2643 clint.dockendorf@associatedbank.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Atlas Insurance Tony Roehl 

Agency Roehl, Tony Austin 507-355-2500 tony@aibme.com  

Atlas Insurance Tony Roehl 

Agency Van Hooser, Jill Austin 507-355-2500 jmvanhooser@aibme.com  

Bank of Zumbrota Perra, Sandy Zumbrota 507-732-7555 sandy.perra@bankofzumbrota.bank  

Baudler, Maus & Forman, LLP Brady, Cheryl Austin 507-396-4310 cbrady@baudlerlaw.com  

Bay Equity Home Loans Branson, Nick Owatonna 507-451-6961 nbranson@bayeq.com  

Beschnett Appraisal, LLC. 

Beschnett, 

William Waseca 507-833-7215 bapp@hickorytech.net  

Blekre Appraisal Services, LLC Blekre, Charles Rochester 507-281-1093 cysas@aol.com  

Block Plumbing and Heating Martin, Keith Owatonna 507-451-9545 blockplbg@gofast.am  

Bradley Hinrichsen, Appraisal 

Hinrichsen, 

Bradley Blue Earth 507-526-2433 brich@bevcomm.net  

Bremer Bank Hanegraaf, Nan Austin 507-437-0326 nehanegraaf@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank Houston Pedretti, Melissa Houston 507-896-4671 mapedretti@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank Kasson Eisenman, Holly Kasson 507-424-4667 hseisenman@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank NW Rochester Boysen, Tonya Rochester 507-252-2832 tjboysen@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank Owatonna Gillespie, Ryan Owatonna 507-446-2779 rlgillespie@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank SW Rochester Gaio, Danae Rochester 507-424-5487 dmgaio@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank SW Rochester Kittridge, Crystal Rochester 507-424-5487 cakittridge@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank SW Rochester Pfeffer, Tamara Rochester 507-424-5487 tlpfeffer@bremer.com  

Bremer Bank SW Rochester Steffl, Jody Rochester 507-424-5487 jksteffl@bremer.com  

Burnet Title Swenson, Abbe Rochester 507-288-1234 abbe.swenson@burnettitle.com  

Carpet One 
Groteboer, 
Darren Rochester 507-282-3434 Darren@carpetonerochester.com  

Citizens State Bank Hayfield Johnson, David Hayfield 507-477-2212 djohnson@csbankmn.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Comfort Home Inspections, 

Inc. Galles, Jason Mantorville 507-254-2911 jasongalles75@gmail.com  

Comfort Home Inspections, 

Inc. Hoaglund, Keith Mantorville 507-254-2911 keithhoaglund@yahoo.com  

Comfort Home Inspections, 

Inc. Knutson, Brian Mantorville 507-254-2911 bgknutson@gmail.com  

Compeer Financial 

Gartner, 

Christopher Rochester 507-424-3685 chris.gartner@compeer.com  

Conspectus Home Inspection 

Services, LLC Mennenga, John Rochester 507-696-7330 john@conspectusmn.com  

Corporate Web Services, Inc. DeKeyrel, Alan Rochester 507-289-2229 alan@cws.net  

Coulee Bank Richard, Kristine Rochester 507-289-0137 krichard@couleebank.net  

Cross Check Home Inspection 

LLC Parish, David Northfield 507-645-8005 daveparish@crosscheckinspection.com  

Dave's Home Inspection 

Brommerich, 

David Winona 507-458-6329 drbrommerich@gmail.com  

Deming Home Inspections Deming, Steve Owatonna 507-451-0201 ssdeming@charter.net  

Denise Knutson Appraisals Knutson, Denise Albert Lea 507-377-1828 drkappraisals@qwestoffice.net  

DSP, Inc. Pencille, Douglas Rochester 507-288-2622 doug@dspinspections.com  

Dunlap & Seeger, P.A. Jacobson, Tom Rochester 507-288-9111 slb@dunlaplaw.com  

Eagle Eye Home Inspections Sitzmann, Fred Rochester 507-269-9247 eehomeinspection@charter.net  

Eagle Properties & Solutions, 

LLC Rivera, Jaime Rochester 507-316-0339 service@eagleproperties.us  

Efficiency Detectives LLC Schollmeier, Paul Winona 507-450-5317 pwsolar23@msn.com  

F & M Community Bank Stevens, Ron Preston 507-463-3823 rons@fmcommunity.com  

Fairway Independent 

Mortgage Corporation Heichel, Kris Austin 507-460-5810 kris.heichel@fairwaymc.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Fairway Independent 

Mortgage Corporation Schara, Lisa Austin 507-460-5810 lisa.schara@fairwaymc.com  

Fairway Independent 

Mortgage Corporation 

Tufte-LaCanne, 

Tami Austin 507-460-5810 tami.lacanne@fairwaymc.com  

Family Heritage Insurance Rahman, Michael Theilman 507-421-9144 mjrtmn@aol.com  

Farmers & Merchants State 

Bank Thoen, Adam 

Blooming 

Prairie 507-583-6688 adam@fmbankmn.com  

Farmers State Bank of 

Hartland Allison, Rhonda Albert Lea 507-373-1945 rhondaa@fsbmn.bank  

Farmers State Bank of 

Hartland Johnson, Christi Albert Lea 507-373-1945 christij@fsbmn.bank  

Farmers State Bank of 

Hartland Tuberty, Beth Albert Lea 507-373-1945 betht@fsbmn.bank  

Farmhouse Appraisals Rollings, John 

Vernon 

Center 507-327-5171 rolcajj@hickorytech.net  

First Alliance Credit Union Hird, Greg Rochester 507-288-0330 ghird@firstalliancecu.com  

First Security Bank Lawler, Tim Byron 507-775-2316 timl@fsbbyron.com  

Foresight Bank 

Harrington, 

Cassie Plainview 507-534-4522 cassieh@foresightbank.com  

Hansen Title & Legal Services, 

LLC Hansen, Timothy Rochester 507-252-0123 tim@hansentitleandlegal.com  

Healthy Homes Lampman, Josh Altura 507-250-0522 lamps1331@gmail.com  

Home Doctors- Home 

Inspections Letellier, Forest Rochester 507-421-7315 homedoctorsmn@gmail.com  

Home Doctors- Home 

Inspections 

Letellier, 

Katherine Rochester 507-421-7315 homedoctorsmn@gmail.com  

Home Federal Savings Bank 

Albert Lea Birch, Trevor Albert Lea 507-379-2553 trevor.birch@hfsb.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Home Federal Savings Bank 

Albert Lea LaFrance, Kevin Albert Lea 507-379-2553 kevin.lafrance@hfsb.com  

Home Federal Savings Bank 

Austin Crouch, Megan Austin 507-433-2355 megan.crouch@hfsb.com  

Home Federal Savings Bank 

NW Rochester Larson, Shannon Rochester 507-535-1309 shannonl@hfsb.com  

Home Federal Savings Bank 

NW Rochester Novotny, Kim Rochester 507-535-1309 kim.novotny@hfsb.com  

Home Federal Savings Bank 

NW Rochester Taylor, Kim Rochester 507-535-1309 kim.taylor@hfsb.com  

Home Federal Savings Bank S 

Bwdy Rochester Bleifus, Pamela Rochester 507-226-0854 pamela.bleifus@hfsb.com  

Home Inspections Plus Berge, Tom Rochester 507-285-9212 inspectit@ymail.com  

Home Run Home Inspections Shipler, David Austin 507-438-9825 homeruninsp@gmail.com  

Home Town Credit Union Moore, Bruce Owatonna 507-451-3798 bmoore@hometowncu.coop  

Home Town Credit Union Morris, Sara Owatonna 507-451-3798 smorris@hometowncu.coop  

Home Town Federal Credit 

Union Petterson, Craig Faribault 507-455-6749 cpetterson@hometowncu.coop  

HomePro Home Inspections, 

Inc. Donaldson, Bryan Rochester 507-202-8942 bryan@homepro-inspection.com  

HomePro Home Inspections, 

Inc. Erickson, Rick Rochester 507-202-8942 rick@homepro-inspection.com  

HomePro Home Inspections, 

Inc. Fortin, Tim Rochester 507-202-8942 bp37.tf@gmail.com  

HomePro Home Inspections, 

Inc. Lee, Garth Rochester 507-202-8942 garth@homepro-inspection.com  

HomePro Home Inspections, 

Inc. Martin, Dallas Rochester 507-202-8942 dallas@homepro-inspection.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

HomePro Home Inspections, 

Inc. Okins, Brandon Rochester 507-202-8942 brandon@homepro-inspection.com  

Hoversten Johnson Beckmann 

& Hovey Helle, Marty Austin 507-433-3483 mhelle@hoverstenlaw.com  

Integri-Spec LLC Slavey, Aaron Winona 507-458-4566 ajslavey@gmail.com  

Iverson Home Inspection 

Services Iverson, Larry Kasson 507-696-7557 iversonhomeinspection@gmail.com  

Jensen Home Inspections Jensen, Amber Mazeppa 507-843-4775 jensenhomeinspect@gmail.com  

Jensen Home Inspections Jensen, Shawn Mazeppa 507-843-4775 jensenhomeinspect@gmail.com  

Lake City Federal Bank Carlstrom, Bruce Lake City 651-345-3373 bruce@lcfederal.com  

Lenz Appraisals, Inc Olson, LeAnn Albert Lea 507-373-4418 leannstewart@charter.net  

Maxfield Research Inc. Mullins, Matt 

Golden 

Valley 612-904-7971 mmullins@maxfieldresearch.com  

MCT Mortgage Klukow, Jodi Albert Lea 507-377-1563 jlklukow@outlook.com  

MCT Mortgage Utpadel, Cheryl Albert Lea 507-377-1563 mctmortgage@hotmail.com  

Merchants Bank Rochester Lund, Katie Rochester 507-535-1525 kvlund@merchantsbank.com  

Merchants Bank Rochester Muck, Mark Rochester 507-535-1525 mrmuck@merchantsbank.com  

Merchants Bank Rochester Schatz, Kristine Rochester 507-535-1525 kaschatz@merchantsbank.com  

Merchants Bank Winona Harrison, Cindy Winona 507-457-9376 clharrison@merchantsbank.com  

Merchants Bank Winona 

Merchlewitz, 

Rhonda Winona 507-457-9376 rlmerchlewitz@merchantsbank.com  

MeYe PhotoDesign Burrows, Mike Rochester 5072545991 mike@meyephotodesign.com  

Minnesota Secured Title Colsch, Tonja Winona 507-961-0772 tcolsch@mnsecuredtitle.com  

Minnesota Secured Title 

Owatonna Gaulrapp, Megan Owatonna 507-451-6487 mgaulrapp@mnsecuredtitle.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Minnwest Bank 

Odermann, 

Dakota Rochester 507-288-0224 dakota@minnwestbankgroup.com  

North American Title 

Company Albert Lea Miller, Sophie Albert Lea 507-373-6288 somiller@nat.com  

North American Title 

Company Albert Lea Wacholz, Robyn Albert Lea 507-373-6288 rwacholz@nat.com  

North American Title 

Company Austin Hines, Connie Austin 507-396-0072 mn014shared@nat.com  

North American Title 

Company Owatonna 

Grundhoffer, 

Alex Owatonna 507-455-3388 Agrundhoffer@nat.com  

North American Title 

Company Owatonna Hartmann, Lori Owatonna 507-455-3388 lhartmann@nat.com  

North American Title 

Company Owatonna Lloyd, Timothy Owatonna 507-455-3388 tlloyd@nat.com  

Northern Investment 

Company Mayer, Amy Mondovi 715-926-4265 amymayer@northerninvestment.com  

Northland Ice & Gutter Works 

LLC Young, Jesse Rochester 507-259-2700 jesse@northlandiceandgutter.com  

Ohly Law Office Ohly, Paul Rochester 507-289-4529 paul@ohlylaw.com  

Olmsted County Assessors 

Office Krupski, Mark Rochester 507-328-7663 krupski.mark@co.olmsted.mn.us  

Olmsted National Bank Erickson, Peter Rochester 507-280-0621 pete@bankonONB.com  

Peoples State Bank Suckow, Susan Plainview 507-534-5032 ssuckow@peoplesstatebank.com  

Post-Bulletin Co Higgins, Molly Rochester 507-285-7600 mhiggins@postbulletin.com  

Post-Bulletin Co Lovejoy, Sue Rochester 507-285-7600 slovejoy@postbulletin.com  

Post-Bulletin Co Savat, Natalie Rochester 507-285-7600 nsavat@postbulletin.com  

Premier Bank Rochester Gillespie, Kent Rochester 507-285-3718 kgillespie@premierbanks.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Brown, Barb Rochester 507-226-9052 babrown@primelending.com  

Primesource Funding Vollmer, Jesse Rochester 507-328-0502 jvollmer@primesourcefunding.com  

Priority Claims Service Rabehl, Mike Rochester 507-289-3275 mike.priorityclaims@gmail.com  

Profinium Tufte, Jannell Owatonna 507-446-4286 jannellt@profinium.com  

Rochester Title & Escrow Co. Batzlaff, Sara Rochester 507-282-6337 sarab@rochestertitle.com  

Rochester Title & Escrow Co. Beltz, Jackie Rochester 507-282-6337 jbeltz@rochestertitle.com  

Rochester Title & Escrow Co. Thorson, Sheila Rochester 507-282-6337 sthorson@rochestertitle.com  

Rochester Women Magazine Johnson, Jorrie Rochester 507-259-6362 jorrie@RWmagazine.com  

SafeAirToday Ryan, Leia Goodhue 651-380-1761 vollaraleader@gmail.com  

Sandhill Appraisals Inc Hart, Robert Rushford 507-864-2810 bobhhart@gmail.com  

Security Bank Minnesota Claussen, Julie Albert Lea 507-373-1481 julieclaussen@securitybankmn.com  

Severs Appraisal Severs, Jon Dennison 507-789-5781 seversappraisal@yahoo.com  

Stahler General Home 

Inspections Stahler, Michael Pine Island 507-272-9512 mikestahler@gmail.com  

State Farm Ins/Bruce Fujan Fujan, Bruce Rochester 507-281-5194 bruce@brucefujan.com  

State Farm Ins-Plemel Agency Plemel, Joseph Owatonna 507-451-4619 joe@plemelagency.com  

State Farm Ins-Plemel Agency Plemel, Judy Owatonna 507-451-4619 judy@plemelagency.com  

Sterling State Bank Clarey, Derek Rochester 507-282-1845 dclarey@sterlingstatebank.com  

Sterling State Bank 

Donovan, 

Heather Rochester 507-282-1845 hdonovan@sterlingstatebank.com  

Sterling State Bank Faudi, Jerod Rochester 507-282-1845 jfaudi@sterlingstatebank.com  

Sterling State Bank 

Fuchsteiner, 

Adam Rochester 507-282-1845 afuchsteiner@sterlingstatebank.com  

Summit Mortgage Corporation Shaske, Scott Rochester 507-281-9600 themortgageman@charter.net  

The Ellefson Group Ellefson, Richard Menomonie 715-235-8001 office@ellefsongroup.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Think Mutual Bank Behnken, Cory Rochester 507-536-5910 Crbehnken@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank Beyer, Tracey Rochester 507-536-5914 tbeyer@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank Douglas, Marsha Rochester 507-536-5914 mdouglas@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank Golberg, Karen Rochester 507-536-5914 kgolberg@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank Huppert, Andy Rochester 507-536-5906 ahuppert@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank Stamness, David Rochester 507-536-5906 dstamness@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank 

Struckmann, 

Jeanne Rochester 507-285-6307 jstruckmann@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank NW McKay, Anna Rochester 507-536-5919 amckay@thinkbank.com  

Think Mutual Bank NW 

Williamson, 

Nicole Rochester 507-536-5919 nwilliamson@thinkbank.com  

Town N' Country Title, LLC Iverson, Lynn Winona 507-454-4833 lynn@towncountrytitle.com  

Town N' Country Title, LLC Kokott, Jim Winona 507-454-4833 jimk@townncountrytitle.com  

Town N' Country Title, LLC Kostner, Amy Winona 507-454-4833 amy@townncountrytitle.com  

Tri-State Home Inspections Holm, LeRoy La Crosse 563-380-2515 tristate.org@gmail.com  

True Home Inspections Adamson, Larry Byron 507-254-1069 adamsoninspections@gmail.com  

Two Men and a Truck Burdick, Alexis Rochester 507-258-5558 alexis.burdick@twomen.com  

U.S. Bank Home Mortgage Groteboer, Paul Rochester 507-285-7882 paul.groteboer@usbank.com  

United Prairie Bank Samora, Corey Owatonna 507-599-6342 csamora@unitedprairiebank.com  

US Bank Qualey, Christina Austin 507-433-0230 christina.qualey@usbank.com  

US Bank Home Mortgage Miller, Eric Owatonna 507-444-2202 eric.miller@usbank.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage  Adams, Blake Albert Lea 507-373-2869 blake.adams@wellsfargo.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

NW Rochester 

Williams, 

Michelle Rochester 507-529-3700 michelle.m.williams@wellsfargo.com  
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Office Contact City (Office) Phone (Office) E-mail (Contact) 

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

Owatonna Martin, Kara Owatonna 507-455-6784 kara.k.martin@wellsfargo.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

Owatonna Ratzloff, Kelly Owatonna 507-455-6784 kelly.l.ratzloff@wellsfargo.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

SW Rochester Wangen, Wayd Rochester 507-285-2942 wayd.wangen@wellsfargo.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

Winona Larsen, Heather Winona 507-457-1342 heather.a.larsen@wellsfargo.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

Winona 

Schoonover, 

Bridget Winona 507-457-1342 bridget.schoonover@wellsfargo.com  

Winona County Abstract & 

Title Co Comero, Beth Winona 507-454-5520 beth@winonatitle.com  

Winona Home Inspections Schollmeier, John Winona 507-454-4645 jschollmeier@hotmail.com  

Winona National Bank Schmitt, Latonia Winona 507-494-3026 latonias@winonanationalbank.com  

Winona National Bank Smock, Patrick Winona 507-494-3026 patricks@winonanationalbank.com  

Wintrust Mortgage Meier, Kristin Owatonna 507-390-5626 kmeier@wintrustmortgage.com  

Wintrust Mortgage Meier, Mark Owatonna 507-390-5626 mmeier@wintrustmortgage.com  

Wintrust Mortgage Pickett, Ron Rochester 507-269-3057 rpickett@wintrustmortgage.com  

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 

Owatonna Martin, Kara Owatonna 507-455-6784 kara.k.martin@wellsfargo.com  
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